Innovative Capacitor Solutions
Transforming Energy Storage, Solar
Inverters & EV Charging
TDK Electronics Inc
Sept 2023
TDK  Innovative Capacitor Solutions © TDK Electronics Inc.  2023
PM  09/23  2
The history of TDK

hm
]
Impedance
ESR
SRF
100
Impedance/ ESR vs Frequency
About 60% down
Low Resistance (ESR) and reduced heat generation (Example : 5.70 x 5.00mm x 2MLCC 1uF)
TDK  Innovative Capacitor Solutions © TDK Electronics Inc.  2023
PM  09/23  37
Number of MLCC TC RV Capacitance TDK P/N
CAA572
(2pcs)
X7T
630V 1uF CAA572X7T2J105M
350V 2.2uF CAA572X7T2V225M
X7S 100V 33uF CAA572X7S2A336M
X7R 35V 100uF CAA572X7R1V107M
CAA573
(3pcs)
X7T
630V 1.5uF CAA573X7T2J155M
350V 3.3uF CAA573X7T2V335M
X7S 100V 47uF CAA573X7S2A476M
X7R 35V 150uF CAA573X7R1V157M
Focused ECU
xEV DC-DC Converter, Inverter, OBC
48V System, Electrical Pump, Electrical Turbo, Autonomous ECU
Focused ECU
xEV DC-DC, OBC, Wireless Charging
C0G : -55~125℃/ 0±30ppm/℃
X7R : -55~125℃/ ±15%
X7S : -55~125℃/ ±22%
X7T : -55~125℃/ +22,-33%
Number of MLCC TC RV Capacitance TDK P/N
CAA572
(2pcs)
C0G
1kV
20nF CAA572C0G3A203J
30nF CAA572C0G3A303J
44nF CAA572C0G3A443J
66nF CAA572C0G3A663J
630V 200nF CAA572C0G2J204J
CAA573
(3pcs)
1kV 99nF CAA573C0G3A993J
630V 300nF CAA573C0G2J304J
LINEUP (Under development for Automotive Grade)
Planned release schedule : Sept,2024
TDK  Innovative Capacitor Solutions © TDK Electronics Inc.  2023
PM  09/23  38